
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
144 
199 
163 
134 
121 
155 
180 
129 
108 
115 

Name 
Sem Knopjes 
Tehmur Chohan 
Liam Crystal 
Shihab Al Habsi 
Lachlan Robinson 
Eliot Jones 
Connor Donovan (N) 
Thomas Voss 
Hamda  Al Qubaisi (N) 
Amir Dargahi 

Class 

125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 

Best Tm 
1:03.494 
1:03.733 
1:03.743 
1:03.945 
1:03.985 
1:04.514 
1:04.764 
1:04.970 
1:05.503 

In Lap 
4 
6 
2 
2 
4 
3 
3 
5 
6 
0 

Diff 

0.239 
0.249 
0.451 
0.491 
1.020 
1.270 
1.476 
2.009 

Gap 

0.239 
0.010 
0.202 
0.040 
0.529 
0.250 
0.206 
0.533 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

UAE RMC 2014 -15 ROUND 1 

Qualifying Mini Max 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 11:48:18 

Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km 

10/10/2014 11:25 AM 
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